
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 9 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931023627 7PSSDB 20.37 4.20 85.55

1931023653P6 - (323-3718) Magnolia Trails 5PSSDB 20.31 4.55 92.41

1931023691P6 - (323-2650) DEL WEBB AT RYEHILL SEC 1 7PSSDB 20.31 4.20 85.30

1931023720P6 - (323-3571) HOLLY RIDGE SEC 1 10PSSDA 20.34 4.95 100.68

1931023762P6 - (323-3882) Rosenberg Water Plant 8 5PSSDB 20.37 3.50 71.30

1931023789P6 - (323-3586) Indigo Sec 2 Ph B BS 20.31 4.55 92.41

1931023828P6 - (323-2650) DEL WEBB AT RYEHILL SEC 1 7PSSDB 20.33 4.20 85.39

1931023844P6 - (323-3882) Rosenberg Water Plant 8 5PSSDB 20.32 3.50 71.12

1931023866 10PSSDA 20.40 4.95 100.98

785.14

5% -39.26

TOTAL 745.88

Settlement
of payment

Alfredo Perez Pena (F&P Trucking) 10/16/2025

Alfredo Perez Pena (F&P Trucking) R006158

0

D140

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-2650) DEL WEBB AT RYEHILL SEC 1

P6 - (323-3569) HOLLY RIDGE SEC 3


	10-09-2025 to 10-15-2025



